N E W  &  B E S T S E L L I N G
D E S I G N S
M A D E  H E R E
2 0 2 3
HERS  |   314KYF601
HIS  |  414KYF601
N E W  &  B E S T S E L L I N G  D E S I G N S
2023 Book

All products sold exclusively by our retail partners.
MISSION
HOW TO ORDER
COLLECTIONS
HSR + CHRIS PLOOF
CUSTOM
YOUR MATERIALS
ENGRAVING
CERAKOTE
RESIZING
REFURBISHING
RETURNS
LIABILITY
STORE PROGRAMS
THE MARKET
3
4
 6-70
71-77
80
81
83
84
86
87
89
91
93-96
97
CONTENT
GU I D E
2 0 2 3  B O O K
1  |   Z114:CABOSAPPHIRE  $849
2  |  Z114:DBK1-ROSECUT  $1,029
2
1
2
M
IS
SI
O
N
O U R  M I S S I O N
H O W  T O  U S E
T H I S  B O O K
HEAVYSTONERINGS.COM801.765.4616
3
R I N G
B U I L D E R
 T
O
 O
R
D
ER
HEAVYSTONERINGS.COM801.765.4616
P H O N E ,
T E X T ,  O R
W E B
E M A I L
I N Q U I R Y
C U S T O M  O R D E R
O R  Q U E S T I O N
4
ADD OUR BUILDER
TO YOUR WEBSITE
WITH OUR IFRAME
3
2
1
1  |  BC125:TURQBLUE  $759
2  |  TU101:ANTLER3/OPAL2  $849
3  |  BC101:DINOGREY  $849